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MONTH DATE DAY EVENT ACTIVITIES 

April 07/04/2025 Monday Ram Navami Celebration 

 11/04/2025 Friday Mahatma Phule Birth 

Anniversary 

Celebration 

 15/04/2025 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration 

 23/04/2025 Wednesday English Language Day Celebration 

 29/04/2025 Tuesday International Dance Day Celebration 

May   Summer Vacation  

June 13/06/2025 Friday Student Council Election  

 17/06/2025 Tuesday Jijamata Death Anniversary 

Father's day 

Celebration 

 20/06/2025 Friday International Yoga Day 

(Yoga Practices) 

Celebration 

 20/06/2025 Friday Investiture ceremony  

 26/06/2025 Thursday Chatrapati Shahu Maharaj 

Birth Anniversary 

Celebration 

July 04/07/2025 
 
 

Friday Ashadi Ekadashi 
 
Swami Vivekanand Death 
Anniversary 

Celebration 
 
Celebration 

 10/07/2025 Thursday Guru Poornima Celebration 

 23/07/2025 Wednesday Lokmanya Tilak Birth 

Anniversary 

(Role Play, Speech) 

Celebration 

 26/07/2025 Saturday Kargil Divas 

Movie Show & Seminar of X 

Solider 

Celebration 

 29/07/2025 Tuesday Nagpanchami Celebration 
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August 01/08/2025 Friday Lokmanya Tilak Death 

Anniversary 

Speech 

Celebration 

 01/08/2025 Friday Friendship Day Celebration 

 08/08/2025 Friday Kranti diwas Celebration 

 08/08/2025 Friday Rakshabandan 

Rakhi making activity 

Celebration 

 13/08/2025 Wednesday Ahilya Bai Holkar Death 

Anniversary 

Celebration 

 14/08/2025 Thusday Janmashtami 

Parsi din 

Celebration 

 15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

 26/08/2025 Tuesday Ganesh chaturthi Celebration 

 29/08/2025 Friday National Sports Day Celebration 

September 03/09/2025 to 

13/09/2025 

 Hindi Pakhwada week 

Debate, Kavya Samelan, 

Essay Writing 

Celebration 

 04/09/2025 Thursday Teacher’s Day 

School will run by Students 

Celebration 

 13/09/2025 Saturday Hindi Diwas Celebration 

 16/09/2025 Tuesday School Foundation Day 

Interschool Sports 

Competition 

Celebration 

 27/09/2025 Saturday Dandiya Night Celebration 
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October 01/10/2025 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

Swachhata week 

Celebration 

 08/10/2025 Wednesday Indian Airforce Day Celebration 

 15/10/2025 Wednesday Diwali Celebration 

 31/10/2025 Friday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Birth 
Anniversary 

Celebration 

November 04/11/2025 Tuesday Gurunanak Jayanti Celebration 

 14/11/2025 
 
 

Friday 
 

Children Day 
 
Jawaharlal Nehru Birth 
Anniversary 

Celebration 
 
Celebration 

 26/11/2025 Wednesday Constitution Day 

Enactment 

Celebration 

 28/11/2025 Friday Mahatma Phule Death 

Anniversary 

Role Play 

Celebration 

December 02/12/2025 Tuesday Computer literacy day Celebration 

 04/12/2025 Thursday Indian Navy Day Celebration 

 05/12/2025 Friday Dr Ambedkar Death 

Anniversary 

Celebration 

 15/12/2025 Monday Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel 

Death Anniversary 

Celebration 

 17/12/2025 

TO 

24/12/2025 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sports week Celebration 

 24/12/2025 Wednesday Christmas Day Celebration 

January 02/01/2026 Friday New year Celebration 

 12/01/2026 
 
 

Monday Jijamata Birth Anniversary 

National youth Day 

Swami Vivekanand Birth 

Celebration 
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Anniversary Celebration 

 13/01/2026 Tuesday Makar Sankranti Celebration 
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 23/01/2026 Friday Subhas Chandra Birth 

Anniversary 

Celebration 

 23/01/2026 Friday Basant Panchami Celebration 

 26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 

Community Outreach 

program & cultural 

activities. 

Celebration 

 30/01/2026 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Death 

Anniversary 

Celebration 

February 18/02/2026 Wednesday Shiv Jayanti Celebration 

 27/02/2026 Friday Marathi Rashtrabhasha Day 

Bal sammelan 

Celebration 

 28/02/2026 Saturday Science Day 

Exhibition 

Celebration 

March 03/03/2026 Tuesday Holi Celebration 

 10/03/2026 Tuesday Savitribai Phule Death 
Anniversary  

Celebration 

 18/03/2026 Wednesday Gudipadwa Celebration 

     

     

     

     

     

     

 


